Fire Rated Mortise Lock Series
ML 1072
55mm Backset: ML107204-55
60mm Backset: ML107204-60
ML107204
Nightlatch/
Storeroom
72mm Center
50mm Backset: ML107205-50
55mm Backset: ML107205-55
60mm Backset: ML107205-60
65mm Backset: ML107205-65
ML107205
Bathroom/Privacy
78mm Center
60mm Backset: ML107206-60
ML107206
Emergency/
Escape Entry
72mm Center
55mm Backset: ML107207-55
60mm Backset: ML107207-60
65mm Backset: ML107207-65
ML107207
Roller Latch
72mm Center
55mm Backset: ML107209-55
60mm Backset: ML107209-60
ML107209
Anti-thrust
Nightlatch
72mm Center
55mm Backset: ML107208-55
60mm Backset: ML107208-60
ML107208
Classroom
72mm Center
ML107201
Sashlock/Entry
72mm Center
50mm Backset: ML107201-50
55mm Backset: ML107201-55
60mm Backset: ML107201-60
65mm Backset: ML107201-65
50mm Backset: ML107202-50
55mm Backset: ML107202-55
60mm Backset: ML107202-60
65mm Backset: ML107202-65
ML107202
Latch/Passage
72mm Center
50mm Backset: ML107203-50
55mm Backset: ML107203-55
60mm Backset: ML107203-60
65mm Backset: ML107203-65
ML107203
Deadlock/
Communicating
72mm Center

Successfully type-tested for conformity to all of
requirement of EN12209: 2003
Successfully passed and exceeded 240-minutes fire
test of metal fire door assemblies to EN1634-1:2014
CE Declaration of Conformity available upon request
Meets the dimensional recommendations of BS8300
and Approved Document "M"
 A2 Sweden ML1072 series locks are
 approved by Certifire.
 All EN/CE/Certifire tests performed
 independently and certified by Exova/
 Warrington Fire/Warrington APT.
Standards and Certification
Fire Rated Mortise Lock Series
ML 2072
55mm Backset: ML207204-55
60mm Backset: ML207204-60
ML207204
Nightlatch/
Storeroom
72mm Center
50mm Backset: ML207205-50
55mm Backset: ML207205-55
60mm Backset: ML207205-60
65mm Backset: ML207205-65
ML207205
Bathroom/Privacy
78mm Center
ML207201
Sashlock/Entry
72mm Center
50mm Backset: ML207201-50
55mm Backset: ML207201-55
60mm Backset: ML207201-60
65mm Backset: ML207201-65
50mm Backset: ML207202-50
55mm Backset: ML207202-55
60mm Backset: ML207202-60
65mm Backset: ML207202-65
ML207202
Latch/Passage
72mm Center
50mm Backset: ML207203-50
55mm Backset: ML207203-55
60mm Backset: ML207203-60
65mm Backset: ML207203-65
ML207203
Deadlock/
Communicating
72mm Center

21
.5
85
17
0
21
0
38
3
10.5
88 48 68
24
0
35
16 * Dimensions in mm
40mm Backset: ML108501-40
45mm Backset: ML108501-45
50mm Backset: ML108501-50
60mm Backset: ML108501-60
ML108501
Sashlock/Entrance
85mm Center
40mm Backset: ML108503-40
45mm Backset: ML108503-45
50mm Backset: ML108503-50
60mm Backset: ML108503-60
ML108503
Deadlock/
Communicating
85mm Center
40mm Backset: ML108502-40
45mm Backset: ML108502-45
50mm Backset: ML108502-50
60mm Backset: ML108502-60
ML108502
Latch/Passage
85mm Center
Application

21
.5
85
17
0
21
0
38
3
10.5
88 48 68
24
0
35
16 * Dimensions in mm
40mm Backset: ML208501-40
45mm Backset: ML208501-45
50mm Backset: ML208501-50
60mm Backset: ML208501-60
ML208501
Sashlock/Entrance
85mm Center
40mm Backset: ML208503-40
45mm Backset: ML208503-45
50mm Backset: ML208503-50
60mm Backset: ML208503-60
ML208503
Deadlock/
Communicating
85mm Center
40mm Backset: ML208502-40
45mm Backset: ML208502-45
50mm Backset: ML208502-50
60mm Backset: ML208502-60
ML208502
Latch/Passage
85mm Center